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AMEENABAD

ASGARABAD

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BAHADURPUR A/C.
SONARUPA

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CLEVEDON

DAKSHINGUL

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C.
LALCHAND

DHAM.A/C.SONARUPA

DHAMAI

DHAMAI A/C
BAHADURPUR

 Garden Name

100

156

153

104

10

100

22

40

266

40

290

20

10

10

250

 4,986.00

 7,780.50

 7,633.80

 5,125.50

 498.50

 4,986.50

 1,097.00

 1,994.00

 13,267.10

 1,997.00

 14,473.00

 997.00

 498.50

 498.50

 12,464.20

 1,41,697.00

 8,69,910.00

 8,32,853.40

 5,10,851.80

 39,880.00

 4,82,693.50

 21,940.00

 1,47,057.50

 19,46,168.50

 2,24,662.50

 18,78,011.00

 1,29,610.00

 40,877.00

 57,327.50

 14,67,255.90

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

DUST

100

156

60
93

52
52

10

100

22

40

166
100

40

290

20

10

10

180
70

4

Sold Chest

 4,986.00

 7,780.50

 2,991.00
 4,642.80

 2,529.50
 2,596.00

 498.50

 4,986.50

 1,097.00

 1,994.00

 8,281.50
 4,985.60

 1,997.00

 14,473.00

 997.00

 498.50

 498.50

 8,973.00
 3,491.20

 199.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,41,697.00

 8,69,910.00

 2,42,271.00
 5,90,582.40

 2,50,747.00
 2,60,104.80

 39,880.00

 4,82,693.50

 21,940.00

 1,47,057.50

 12,17,760.50
 7,28,408.00

 2,24,662.50

 18,78,011.00

 1,29,610.00

 40,877.00

 57,327.50

 9,88,525.50
 4,78,730.40

 31,920.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 28.42

 111.81

 81.00
 127.20

 99.13
 100.19

 80.00

 96.80

 20.00

 73.75

 147.05
 146.10

 112.50

 129.76

 130.00

 82.00

 115.00

 110.17
 137.12

 160.00

 28.42

 111.81

 109.10

 99.67

 80.00

 96.80

 20.00

 73.75

 146.69

 112.50

 129.76

 130.00

 82.00

 115.00

 117.72

Price/Kg

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Juri  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Juri valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri valley
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DHAMAI A/C
BAHADURPUR

DHAMAI
A/C.ATIABAGH

DILKHUSHA

FABIHA.

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ A/C.
ISLAMABAD

HAFIZ.

JAFFLONG

KAPNAPAHAR

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KURMAH

LALCHAND

LAXMICHERRA

MAITRI

 Garden Name

4

60

20

10

10

60

4

20

10

10

30

20

70

67

120

 199.50

 2,991.60

 997.70

 498.50

 498.50

 2,991.00

 198.50

 997.00

 499.20

 499.20

 1,495.50

 997.70

 3,480.50

 3,342.50

 5,968.20

 31,920.00

 3,15,125.10

 99,280.60

 87,237.50

 67,297.50

 3,77,364.50

 1,04,210.00

 66,799.00

 51,916.80

 99,840.00

 1,54,036.50

 1,12,245.80

 2,87,883.00

 5,91,057.50

 7,42,563.90

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

40
20

10
10

10

10

60

4

20

10

10

30

10
10

70

67

70
50

Sold Chest

 1,994.00
 997.60

 498.50
 499.20

 498.50

 498.50

 2,991.00

 198.50

 997.00

 499.20

 499.20

 1,495.50

 498.50
 499.20

 3,480.50

 3,342.50

 3,473.00
 2,495.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,88,931.50
 1,26,193.60

 42,871.00
 56,409.60

 87,237.50

 67,297.50

 3,77,364.50

 1,04,210.00

 66,799.00

 51,916.80

 99,840.00

 1,54,036.50

 52,841.00
 59,404.80

 2,87,883.00

 5,91,057.50

 4,28,665.50
 3,13,898.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 94.75
 126.50

 86.00
 113.00

 175.00

 135.00

 126.17

 524.99

 67.00

 104.00

 200.00

 103.00

 106.00
 119.00

 82.71

 176.83

 123.43
 125.80

 160.00

 105.34

 99.51

 175.00

 135.00

 126.17

 524.99

 67.00

 104.00

 200.00

 103.00

 112.50

 82.71

 176.83

 124.42

Price/Kg

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera  Valley

Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley
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MAITRI.

MERTINGA

MORGEN

MORGEN1

MURAICHERRA

N.B.C.T.I.

NBCTI.

NEPTUNE  .

PANCHABOTI

RASHEEDABAD

RUTHNA

RUTHNA.

SABUJ AGRO 1

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

 Garden Name

70

60

10

25

200

156

15

20

10

10

80

40

80

10

 3,494.70

 2,994.00

 498.50

 1,247.70

 9,975.90

 7,781.90

 748.50

 997.50

 497.00

 499.20

 3,989.50

 1,996.00

 3,989.40

 498.50

 6,13,569.50

 2,40,520.00

 62,312.50

 2,22,824.60

 10,50,915.20

 9,64,041.90

 1,27,993.50

 4,16,462.50

 72,065.00

 34,944.00

 5,05,617.00

 8,54,275.00

 5,95,447.00

 34,895.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

60
10

60

10

20
5

182
18

136
20

15

18
2

10

10

80

36
4

60
20

10

170

Sold Chest

 2,995.50
 499.20

 2,994.00

 498.50

 998.50
 249.20

 9,077.50
 898.40

 6,783.50
 998.40

 748.50

 898.00
 99.50

 497.00

 499.20

 3,989.50

 1,796.50
 199.50

 2,991.00
 998.40

 498.50

 8,474.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 5,26,209.50
 87,360.00

 2,40,520.00

 62,312.50

 1,69,745.00
 53,079.60

 9,51,392.00
 99,523.20

 8,45,731.50
 1,18,310.40

 1,27,993.50

 3,66,712.50
 49,750.00

 72,065.00

 34,944.00

 5,05,617.00

 7,54,525.00
 99,750.00

 4,25,719.00
 1,69,728.00

 34,895.00

 7,87,131.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 175.67
 175.00

 80.33

 125.00

 170.00
 213.00

 104.81
 110.78

 124.67
 118.50

 171.00

 408.37
 500.00

 145.00

 70.00

 126.74

 420.00
 500.00

 142.33
 170.00

 70.00

 92.88

 175.57

 80.33

 125.00

 178.59

 105.35

 123.88

 171.00

 417.51

 145.00

 70.00

 126.74

 427.99

 149.26

 70.00

Price/Kg

 Luskerpore Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Lungla Valley
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3132  1,56,124.30  1,90,31,484.10

SONARUPA

SONARUPA.A/C.
DHAMAI

 Garden Name

190

70

 9,472.90

 3,490.90

 8,90,965.10

 3,65,063.00

Grand Total:

DUST

LEAF
DUST

20

50
20

Sold Chest

 998.40

 2,492.50
 998.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,03,833.60

 2,50,247.00
 1,14,816.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 104.00

 100.40
 115.00

 94.05

 104.58

 121.90

Price/Kg

Juri Valley

Juri Valley


